 For more Information
please call
1-800-Belden1
Description
18 AWG stranded (7x26) tinned copper conductors, flame-retardant polyolefin insulation, overall Beldfoil® (100% coverage) plus
a tinned copper braid shield (55% coverage), sunlight resistant PVC jacket.
AWG
  # Pairs  AWG  Stranding  Conductor Material  Dia. (in.)

Flame Test:
UL1685 FT4 Loading
FT1, FT4
Suitability:
Yes
Plenum/Non-Plenum:
N
Electrical Characteristics (Overall):
Notes (Overall):
For CPE jacketed version order Part No. YM45044.
 Page 2 of 3 02-13-2008
Detailed Specifications & Technical Data
ENGLISH MEASUREMENT VERSION
 3072F  Twinax - DataTray® 600V Twinaxial Cable
Item # Putup Ship Weight Jacket Color Notes Item Desc
3072F C551000 1,000 FT 69.000 LB BLUE, CAIRO C #18 FS PR FRPP SH PVC BLUCAI
3072F C5510000 10,000 FT 710.000 LB BLUE, CAIRO C N #18 FS PR FRPP SH PVC BLUCAI
3072F C55250 250 FT 17.500 LB BLUE, CAIRO C #18 FS PR FRPP SH PVC BLUCAI
3072F C552500 2,500 FT 170.000 LB BLUE, CAIRO C #18 FS PR FRPP SH PVC BLUCAI
3072F C55500 500 FT 35.000 LB BLUE, CAIRO C N #18 FS PR FRPP SH PVC BLUCAI
3072F C555000 5,000 FT 345.000 LB BLUE, CAIRO C #18 FS PR FRPP SH PVC BLUCAI
Notes:
C = CRATE REEL PUT-UP.
N = FINAL PUT-UP LENGTH MAY VARY -0% TO +10% FROM LENGTH SHOWN.
Revision Number: 1      Revision Date: 05-14-2007